
22ª COPA AABB DE FUTEBOL SUÍÇO - CATEGORIAS LIVRE E MÁSTER 

CAGTEGORIA LIVRE 

   JGS/ EQUILIBRIUM  Resdl Coml Celular  
1  01 ANDRE HENRIQUE FAGOTTI PAGLIARINI - DINDAS 83 3054-5647  9926-4332 

1  02 Cláudio Moresco da Costa - NICK 74   9973-6105 

1  03 DAVID APARECIDO BANCI CARNEIRO 82 3055-2947  9955-2120 

1  04 DENIS ROGERIO SANCHES ALVES 78 3054-6310  9921-9949 

1  05 EDINALDO ANDERSON FARIAS 86  99813770 9862-0533 

1  06 EDUARDO ANDRE BUGS - DU 82 3252-2015 3277-0726 9928-2020 

1 8 07 FRANCISCO STECHE - CHICO 66 3378-5424 3379-5200 9101-7448 

1  08 GUSTAVO STRELIN 86 3054-6345  9930-3332 

1  09 Leonardo Gottardi Ferrari 00    

1  10 MARCOS FERNANDO MIOLA 84  3055-4898 9922-4433 

1  11 Miguel Augusto Nardi Robles 01    

1  12 Raphael Augusto Mohr 98   9989-1311 

1  13 THIAGO ANDRE SIQUEIRA 89   9900-3220 

1  14      
   PESENTI REPR COM/ REST RANCHO MIN     

2 10 01 CLAUDECIR DE SOUZA GOMES  74  3252-0414 9991-4774 

2  02 FABIANO SCUZZIATO 83 3252-4523 3055-2887 9113-0013 

2  03 FERNANDO INACIO EIDT 92 3055-3601  9970-4892 

2 8 04 IRINEU JOSE PIRES DE LIMA - ÍNDIO 65 3378-4630 3277-3854 9904-9826 

2  05 IVACIR CERUTTI 74 3252-9230  9929-1388 

2  06 JUNIOR SOARES PIRES 85  3277-3854 8805-2109 

2  07 LEANDRO DERLI PESENTI - CAIPIRA 83 9917-4734 3378-1546 9916-0015 

2  08 MARCOS RAPOSO PLIACEKOS 94   9930-0500 

2  09 MARTINHO ALOISIO HEMKEMEIER 61 3252-1285  9904-9604 

2  10 Paulo Sérgio Manzatti 68   8823-2067 

2  11 RAFAEL LUAN SEHN CANEVESI 89 3055-4360  9932-5460 

2 10 12 RONALDO PEREIRA DA LUZ 72 3252-3886 3277-8350 9963-3014 

2  13 THIAGO ALEX HEMKEMEIER 92 3252-1285  9810-0376 

2  14 Wallace Henrique Hahn Pereira 99    
   JACLANI ESPORTES     

3  01 Alexsandro Marcelo Victor Goettems 87   9904-5731 

3  02 ANDERSON ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS - BOCÃO 85  3054-0016 9967-4093 

3  03 Felipe Ferreira da Costa 93   9946-4212 

3 9 04 GEVALDO SOUZA CAMARGO 65 3252-5496 3252-2683 9944-5484 

3 7 05 JOSE ALOISIO HEMKEMEIER - ZECA 72 3277-5111 3379-5200 9911-2751 

3  06 JUNIO SILVA DE SOUZA 88 3278-5255 3055-3242 9945-4628 

3  07 LEANDRO SANTOLIN - SANTO 82 9931-0688 2103-1100 9108-0270 

3 10 08 MARCOS ANTONIO ROBLES 62   9107-1495 

3 7 09 PAULO SERGIO MOHR 71 3054-5097  8411-4111 

3  10 RONALDO LOURENÇO COSTA 83 3054-6237  9934-9654 

3  11 Ronei Claucir Luft 78    

3  12 THIAGO ASSAKAWA DOS SANTOS 84 3277-2580  9912-8554 
3  13 THIAGO COGO QUEIROZ 87   9973-8436 
  14      
   ALELIMP     

4  01 ANDRE LUIZ STAFFEN 83 3252-1929  9938-2782 

4  02 Benedito Aparecido Pavan 70   9931-5001 

4 8 03 CLAUDEMIR BASILIO - GANSO 74   9952-4671 

4  04 DEVANIR FIORENTIN 82 99741025 32778634 99152236 

4  05 Gabriel Enrique Nardi Robles 98    

4  06 Gustavo Henrique Holzbach 00   9974-1124 

4  07 João Manoel Lelis Pereira 95    



4  08 Juliano Carulli 78   8802-5088 

4  09 Leandro Alexandre Broch 84    

4  10 MARCELO ALAN BUGS 80   9927-9828 

4  11 ROMULO GOMES GRANDO 89 3252-1957 3055-3243 9911-0881 

4 7 12 SAMOEL BISPO DOS SANTOS - SAMUCA 61 3406-6743 3054-0373 9919-6604 

4  13      

  14      
   NINA CALÇADOS     

5  01 ADRIANO ALVES DA SILVA - BUIÚ 86 3252-6321 3054-5333 9934-9060 

5  02 ALEX GUERRA 79  3054-5328 9956-2922 

5  03 ANDERSON MICHEL BARBOSA DE JESUS  84 3252-0226  8823-7940 

5  04 AUGUSTO CESAR BRESOLIN 80 3252-8877  9976-5789 

5  05 FABIO ROBERTO GELLER 80  30557337 99803281 

5  06 FLAVIO ZANELLA 79 3054-5040 3378-2624 9914-2558 

5 7 07 ISMAEL RODRIGUES MARTINS 70  3252-9941 9972-0405 

5 7 08 Ivanio Carlos Ferrari 73    

5 8 09 JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA DA COSTA 71   3277-7113 

5 9 10 José Raimundo Theodoro 74    

5  11 LUIS SILVESTRE - NEGUINHO 88   9936-0468 

5  12 MARCELO DIAS PEREIRA 78   9910-3391 

5 8 13 PAULO SERGIO MARIANO DA SILVA - PAULÃO 63 3054-6375 3379-7200 9965-6499 

5 7 14 Valdenir Quessa - NI 74   9992-5960 
   MOVEIS LIMBERGER/ PANIFICADORA     

6 9 01 ADRIANO ROBERTO COMIN 70 3252-1042  9994-4857 

6  02 ANDRE MIGUEL ROOS 80 9841-5326 9841-5326 8407-8830 

6 8 03 ARISTIDES TRAVESSINI 62 3252-7717 3252-9347 9981-8358 

6  04 Douglas Diogo de Queiroz 83   9978-8055 

6 9 05 EDEMAR LIMBERGER 76 3252-7321  8433-9171 

6 10 06 EDINILSON ROBERTO DOS SANTOS - LOBO 77   99118794 

6  07 JANIEL SILVA DOS SANTOS 78 9946-6467 3055-3683 9901-0133 

6  08 Jean Carlos Silva Montassieur 84   9839-7980 

6  09 John Vitor Fagundes de Moraes 98   9948-6813 

6 10 10 Sandro Braga da Silva 77   9981-7861 

6  11 SILVIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA 82 3379-1644 3277-1166 9967-1572 

6 7 12 VALDOMIRO NUNES FERREIRA 75 3278-1738  9919-9520 

6  13 VALTER SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA 78 3054-5488 3056-9200 8809-2731 

  14      
 
CATEGORIA MÁSTER 
 

  UNIVERSAL HOME-OFFICE     

7 01 DENIS ANDRE MALTAURO 76 3277-6202 3252-3628 9975-2147 

7 02 DEVANIR DE ALMEIDA - PELÉ 70  3056-9222 8801-7976 

7 03 EDSON ALVES BATISTA 76  3055-4096 9103-3589 

7 04 GENIVALDO JESUS PINTO DE CASTRO 78 3278-2515 3252-6847 8811-1888 

7 05 ISMAEL RODRIGUES MARTINS 70  3252-9941 9972-0405 

7 06 Ivanio Carlos Ferrari 73    

7 07 JOAO JUNIOR DE SA 66   9969-8814 

7 08 JOSE ALOISIO HEMKEMEIER - ZECA 72 3277-5111 3379-5200 9911-2751 

7 09 JOSE APARECIDO RIBEIRO - JOTTA 67 3054-7703 3054-7703 9917-3643 

7 10 MARTINHO ALOISIO HEMKEMEIER 61 3252-1285  9904-9604 

7 11 PAULO SERGIO MOHR 71 3054-5097  8411-4111 

7 12 SAMOEL BISPO DOS SANTOS - SAMUCA 61 3406-6743 3054-0373 9919-6604 

7 13 VALDOMIRO NUNES FERREIRA 75 3278-1738  9919-9520 

7 14 Valdenir Quessa - NI 74   9992-5960 

7 15 VALTUIR MARTINS FERREIRA 65 3252-4167 3379-1891 9942-9047 



  DL/ MECAGRIL     

8 01 ABEL MACORIM 57 3379-3668  8814-7894 

8 02 ADEMIR VITTO 67 3055-4059  9136-7735 

8 03 ARISTIDES TRAVESSINI 62 3252-7717 3252-9347 9981-8358 

8 04 CLAUDEMIR BASILIO - GANSO 74   9952-4671 

8 05 FRANCISCO STECHE - CHICO 66 3378-5424 3379-5200 9101-7448 

8 06 INACIO FINGER 63 3252-7301 3252-2174 9977-7555 

8 07 IRINEU JOSE PIRES DE LIMA - INDIO 65 3378-4630 3277-3854 9904-9826 

8 08 JEAN CARLOS FERREIRA DA COSTA 71   3277-7113 

8 09 JOÃO MARIO VIANA 71 30548304 32412622 99068383 

8 10 PAULO SERGIO MARIANO DA SILVA-
PAULÃO 63 3054-6375 3379-7200 9965-6499 

8 11 PEDRO LORIVAL DA ROCHA - FUMAÇA 57  DDD 44 9860-0024 

8 12 Silvio Cezar Pallessi 62   9911-7237 

8 13 SILVIO ROGERIO FELIPE GOMES 76   9827-0200 

8 14 SILVIO SANTOS SKREPKA 65 3054-5719 3378-5757 9985-3254 

8 15 WAGNER GOMES DOS SANTOS 58 3277-2580 3252-8094 9803-4636 

  RC ESPORTES     

9 01 ADRIANO JOSE MULLER 72 3252-2315 3055-2315 8404-4990 

9 02 ADRIANO ROBERTO COMIN 70 3252-1042  9994-4857 

9 03 Benedito Aparecido Pavan 70   9931-5001 

9 04 CLAUDEMIR ZAVAN 73 3054-6961 3255-1181 8405-8543 

9 05 DAVI PEREIRA 53 3277-1906  9964-1792 

9 06 DENIVALDO JOSE SEBASTIANI - CLAYTON 72   9996-3997 

9 07 EDEMAR LIMBERGER 76 3252-7321  8433-9171 

9 08 ERIVALDO DE ANDRADE 74  3277-2611 9882-1038 

9 09 GEVALDO SOUZA CAMARGO 65 3252-5496 3252-2683 9944-5484 

9 10 JAIRO ALBERTO SCHROEDER 63 3252-7348  9973-0465 

9 11 José Raimundo Theodoro 74    

9 12 NELVO JOAO KOLLN 59  3056-5428 9910-4107 

9 13 ODIVAL SCHENBERGER - PIU 75   9931-9040 

9 14 SIMPLICIO ROYER 57 3252-4855 3252-4855 9962-1517 

  DJT ACABAMENTOS E DECORAÇÕES     

10 01 Ademir Santin 69    

10 02 CLAUDECIR DE SOUZA GOMES 74  3252-0414 9991-4774 

10 03 CLAUDEMIR COELHO MOREIRA 79 3054-8061  9980-1988 

10 04 EDINILSON ROBERTO DOS SANTOS - LOBO 77   9911-8794 

10 11 JOAO EDSON KAEFER 67 3277-1321 3277-8600 9934-2029 

10 05 LEOZIR RODRIGUES BASTOS 67 3252-5280 3379-6600 8815-6202 

10 06 MARCOS ANTONIO ROBLES 62   9107-1495 

10 07 MAURICIO DE AGUIAR 74  DDD 44 9857-6787 

10 08 RONALDO PEREIRA DA LUZ 72 3252-3886 3277-8350 9963-3014 

10 12 ROSAURO HOFFMANN CAMARGO 60 3054-1702  8804-2245 

10 09 Sandro Braga da Silva 77   9981-7861 

10 10 VALMIR PEREIRA 60 3277-7141 3252-3628 9978-5014 

10 13 WAGNER ANTONIO DE LIMA 74   9919-7934 

10 14      
 


